
 
 
Key calendar dates for 2019-20 school year 
Already planning for next year? So is ACDS! Here are some important dates on the academic 
calendar for 2019-20. The full calendar with more detailed dates will come later in the year.  

• First Day of School for all students: Tuesday, September 3, 2019 
• Middle School Outdoor Education: Wednesday-Friday, September 4-6, 2019 
• Fall Break: Friday, October 25, 2019 
• Fall Parent-Teacher Conferences, no school for students: Friday, November 1, 2019 
• Thanksgiving break: Monday-Friday, November 25-29, 2019 
• Holiday Sing: Friday, December 20, 2019 
• Winter Break: weeks of December 23 & December 30, 2019 
• Classes resume after Winter Break: Monday, January 6, 2020 
• Martin Luther King, Jr. Day of Service, school in session: Monday, January 20, 2020 
• Presidents' Day, no school: Monday, February 17, 2020 
• Spring Break: weeks of March 16 and March 23, 2020 
• School resumes after Spring Break: Monday, March 30, 2020 
• Memorial Day, no school: Monday, May 25, 2020 
• Regatta Day, final full day of school: Thursday, May 28, 2020 
• Graduation: Friday, May 29, 2020 

 
 
 
  


